

2021 Flexible Pavement Project (#7600104)
 Owner: Carol Stream IL, Village of
 Solicitor: Carol Stream IL, Village of
 03/17/2021 11:00 AM CDT
 Section: 21-00000-01-GM

Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Arrow Road Construction Company		R.W. Dunteman		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Plote Construction Inc.		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING CO		K-Five Construction		Geneva Construction Company		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Builders Paving		
					Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
As Read						\$1,993,092.98		\$1,994,616.55		\$2,038,900.00		\$2,044,994.51		\$2,058,212.23		\$2,106,703.31		\$2,128,882.95		\$2,150,000.00		\$2,232,883.08		\$2,233,488.00	
	1	1	Combination C&G Removal	Ln Ft	8960	\$6.20	\$55,552.00	\$6.00	\$53,760.00	\$5.50	\$49,280.00	\$2.50	\$22,400.00	\$2.80	\$25,088.00	\$6.00	\$53,760.00	\$4.00	\$35,840.00	\$5.95	\$53,312.00	\$3.65	\$32,704.00	\$6.00	\$53,760.00
	2	2	Combination C&G, Type B6-12	Ln Ft	730	\$18.05	\$13,176.50	\$17.50	\$12,775.00	\$20.50	\$14,965.00	\$21.50	\$15,695.00	\$22.00	\$16,060.00	\$18.00	\$13,140.00	\$25.05	\$18,286.50	\$21.50	\$15,695.00	\$22.25	\$16,242.50	\$17.50	\$12,775.00
	3	3	Combination C&G, Type M6-12	Ln Ft	5390	\$18.05	\$97,289.50	\$17.50	\$94,325.00	\$20.00	\$107,800.00	\$21.50	\$115,885.00	\$21.00	\$113,190.00	\$18.00	\$97,020.00	\$25.05	\$135,019.50	\$21.50	\$115,885.00	\$22.25	\$119,927.50	\$17.50	\$94,325.00
	4	4	Combination C&G, Type M4-12	Ln Ft	2840	\$18.05	\$51,262.00	\$17.50	\$49,700.00	\$19.50	\$55,380.00	\$21.50	\$61,060.00	\$20.00	\$56,800.00	\$18.00	\$51,120.00	\$24.95	\$70,858.00	\$21.50	\$61,060.00	\$22.25	\$63,190.00	\$17.50	\$49,700.00
	5	5	Sidewalk Removal	Sq Ft	32145	\$1.05	\$33,752.25	\$1.00	\$32,145.00	\$1.70	\$54,646.50	\$1.00	\$32,145.00	\$1.10	\$35,359.50	\$1.00	\$32,145.00	\$0.95	\$30,537.75	\$1.40	\$45,003.00	\$1.05	\$33,752.25	\$1.00	\$32,145.00
	6	6	PCC Sidewalk 5"	Sq Ft	32145	\$5.90	\$189,655.50	\$5.70	\$183,226.50	\$5.30	\$170,368.50	\$6.00	\$192,870.00	\$6.00	\$192,870.00	\$6.00	\$192,870.00	\$6.25	\$200,906.25	\$6.00	\$192,870.00	\$5.90	\$189,655.50	\$5.70	\$183,226.50
	7	7	Detectable Warnings	Sq Ft	770	\$22.00	\$16,940.00	\$21.00	\$16,170.00	\$26.00	\$20,020.00	\$17.00	\$13,090.00	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$20.00	\$15,400.00	\$21.75	\$16,747.50	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$26.00	\$20,020.00	\$21.00	\$16,170.00
	8	8	Driveway Pavement Removal	Sq Yd	2210	\$15.00	\$33,150.00	\$15.00	\$33,150.00	\$17.00	\$37,570.00	\$10.50	\$23,205.00	\$12.00	\$26,520.00	\$1.00	\$2,210.00	\$13.00	\$28,730.00	\$8.40	\$18,564.00	\$10.00	\$22,100.00	\$16.50	\$36,465.00
	9	9	Hot Mix Asphalt Dwy Repl 2.5"	Sq Yd	1788	\$20.00	\$35,760.00	\$36.00	\$64,368.00	\$15.70	\$28,071.60	\$19.50	\$34,866.00	\$38.00	\$67,944.00	\$30.00	\$53,640.00	\$23.00	\$41,124.00	\$33.50	\$59,898.00	\$20.00	\$35,760.00	\$31.00	\$55,428.00
	10	10	PCC Driveway Pavement 6"	Sq Yd	422	\$51.50	\$21,733.00	\$50.00	\$21,100.00	\$39.00	\$16,458.00	\$10.00	\$4,220.00	\$50.00	\$21,100.00	\$50.00	\$21,100.00	\$58.25	\$24,581.50	\$56.35	\$23,779.70	\$56.00	\$23,632.00	\$50.00	\$21,100.00
	11	11	Aggregate for Temporary Access	Ton	80	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$21.50	\$1,720.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
	12	12	Earth Excavation	Cu Yd	16	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$95.00	\$1,520.00	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$37.00	\$592.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
	13	13	Trench Backfill	Cu Yd	5	\$22.00	\$110.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
	14	14	Inlets, CB, MH to be Repaired	Ea	40	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00	\$800.00	\$32,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00
	15	15	Inlets, CB, MH to be Adjusted	Ea	107	\$365.00	\$39,055.00	\$360.00	\$38,520.00	\$350.00	\$37,450.00	\$360.00	\$38,520.00	\$360.00	\$38,520.00	\$350.00	\$37,450.00	\$350.00	\$37,450.00	\$480.00	\$51,360.00	\$450.00	\$48,150.00	\$360.00	\$38,520.00
	16	16	Inlets, CB, MH to be Reconst	Ea	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,976.49	\$1,976.49	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00
	17	17	New Frame & Grate	Ea	3	\$415.00	\$1,245.00	\$510.00	\$1,530.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$510.00	\$1,530.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$430.00	\$1,290.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$510.00	\$1,530.00
	18	18	Pipe Underdrain, 6"	Ln Ft	900	\$65.00	\$58,500.00	\$34.90	\$31,410.00	\$62.00	\$55,800.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$62.00	\$55,800.00	\$30.75	\$27,675.00	\$29.00	\$26,100.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00
	19	19	HMA Surface Removal 1.75"	Sq Yd	32007	\$1.50	\$48,010.50	\$1.85	\$59,212.95	\$2.00	\$64,014.00	\$1.70	\$54,411.90	\$2.40	\$76,816.80	\$2.50	\$80,017.50	\$1.75	\$56,012.25	\$2.35	\$75,216.45	\$1.90	\$60,813.30	\$2.70	\$86,418.90
	20	20	HMA Surface Removal 4.75"	Sq Yd	45431	\$2.00	\$90,862.00	\$3.25	\$147,650.75	\$3.15	\$143,107.65	\$3.95	\$179,452.45	\$4.10	\$186,267.10	\$4.00	\$181,724.00	\$4.25	\$193,081.75	\$5.20	\$236,241.20	\$4.20	\$190,810.20	\$5.75	\$261,228.25
	21	21	Class "D" Patches Type IV, 3"	Sq Yd	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$42.75	\$4,275.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
	22	22	Bituminous Material(Prime Coat)	Pound	35613	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$1.00	\$35,613.00	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.62	\$22,080.06	\$0.01	\$356.13	\$0.01	\$356.13
	23	23	HMA Binder Course IL-19.0, N50	Ton	9145	\$63.00	\$576,135.00	\$58.10	\$531,324.50	\$65.25	\$596,711.25	\$66.50	\$608,142.50	\$65.00	\$594,425.00	\$65.00	\$594,425.00	\$61.00	\$557,845.00	\$61.20	\$559,674.00	\$68.00	\$621,860.00	\$68.00	\$621,860.00
	24	24	HMA Surface Course Mix D N50	Ton	7607	\$69.00	\$524,883.00	\$68.45	\$520,699.15	\$65.25	\$496,356.75	\$71.35	\$542,759.45	\$66.00	\$502,062.00	\$66.00	\$502,062.00	\$74.25	\$564,819.75	\$68.20	\$518,797.40	\$75.00	\$570,525.00	\$74.00	\$562,918.00
	25	25	Thermoplastic Pvt Mkg Line 4"	Ln Ft	6216	\$4.40	\$27,350.40	\$0.55	\$3,418.80	\$0.55	\$3,418.80	\$0.68	\$4,226.88	\$0.55	\$3,418.80	\$0.80	\$4,972.80	\$0.68	\$4,226.88	\$0.55	\$3,418.80	\$0.55	\$3,418.80	\$0.55	\$3,418.80
	26	26	Thermoplastic Pvt Mkg Line 6"	Ln Ft	1826	\$1.05	\$1,917.30	\$0.90	\$1,643.40	\$0.90	\$1,643.40	\$1.20	\$2,191.20	\$0.90	\$1,643.40	\$1.12	\$2,045.12	\$1.20	\$2,191.20	\$0.90	\$1,643.40	\$2.20	\$4,017.20	\$0.90	\$1,643.40
	27	27	Thermoplastic Pvt Mkg Line 12"	Ln Ft	526	\$2.10	\$1,104.60	\$2.00	\$1,052.00	\$2.00	\$1,052.00	\$2.50	\$1,315.00	\$2.00	\$1,052.00	\$2.46	\$1,293.96	\$2.50	\$1,315.00	\$2.00	\$1,052.00	\$2.35	\$1,236.10	\$2.00	\$1,052.00
	28	28	Thermoplastic Pvt Mkg Line 24"	Ln Ft	445	\$7.08	\$3,150.60	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.42	\$2,411.90	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.50	\$2,447.50	\$4.75	\$2,113.75
	29	29	Thermoplastic Pvt Mkg Lt & Smb	Sq Ft	445	\$4.46	\$1,984.70	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.42	\$2,411.90	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$4.75	\$2,113.75	\$5.50	\$2,447.50	\$4.75	\$2,113.75
	30	30	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$29,750.00	\$29,750.00	\$51,528.92	\$51,528.92	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$22,070.00	\$22,070.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$14,023.99	\$14,023.99	\$18,950.00	\$18,950.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$43,531.52	\$43,531.52
	31	31	Topsoil, Seed & Straw (Rest Sp)	Sq Yd	163	\$30.00	\$4,890.00	\$22.00	\$3,586.00	\$10.00	\$1,630.00	\$8.00	\$1,304.00	\$16.00	\$2,608.00	\$30.00	\$4,890.00	\$12.00	\$1,956.00	\$4.00	\$652.00	\$4.20	\$684.60	\$10.00	\$1,630.00
	32	32	Detector Loop Replacement	Ln Ft	714	\$17.00	\$12,138.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$17.00	\$12,138.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00	\$19.00	\$13,566.00	\$16.00	\$11,424.00
As Tabulated						\$1,993,092.98		\$1,994,616.55		\$2,038,900.00		\$2,044,994.51		\$2,058,212.23		\$2,106,703.31		\$2,128,882.95		\$2,150,000.00		\$2,232,883.08		\$2,233,488.00	